
Rythmo
jar

50 ml

7 ml	 50 mlCapacity The Rythmo jar, cylindrical with harmonious 

shapes will be the perfect packaging for your fo-

mulations. It comes in two sizes: 7 ml and 50ml.

000792601
90,5 g

40,3 mm
57,6 mm

GCMI 53/400
In stock

reference

weight

total height

diameter

neck finish

availability 

Technical information

40.3

57.6


