JAR **Rythmo** 50 ml

ections

BY MAISON POCHET

Capacity



The Rythmo jar, cylindrical with harmonious shapes will be the perfect packaging for your fomulations. It comes in two sizes: 7 ml and 50ml.

Technical information

REFERENCE	000792601
WEIGHT	90,5 g
TOTAL HEIGHT	40,3 mm
DIAMETER	57,6 mm
NECK FINISH	GCMI 53/400
AVAILABILITY	In stock



57.6

